FEBRUARY BILLS

Check Payments

PILT Payments

City of Brodhead

Donna M. Wolfe

Gasser True Value Hardware
Green County Highway Dept.
Gr Co Solid Waste Mgmt
Landmark Services Co-op
Piggly Wiggly

Rock Valley Publishing
Speich QOil

Welders Supply Company
Wisconsin Dept of Revenue

On-Line Payments
Spectrum Business
we energies

Payroll

Brian Flannery
Dennis Schwartz
Loren Riemer
Larry Malcook

Green County Treasurer
Sch Dist of Albany
Blackhawk Tech College
Sewer Billing - Town Hall
Reimbursement for stamps
Roadwork supplies
Roadwork supplies & Tree work
January Transfer Site

Gas

Town Hall supplies
January Notices

Gas

Roadwork supplies
Business Tax Registration

Town Hall Phone & Internet
Town Hall Natural Gas

Building Inspector wages - WH
Planning Commission - WH
Planning Commission - WH
Planning Commission - WH

TOTAL BILLS

$ 1,658.67
$ 3,543.94
335.97
33.64
49.00
21.98
15,478.34
292.89
66.93
7.98
38.67

AR A AR

90.00
10.00

@ &

$21,628.01

92.18

$
$ 79.62
$

171.80

825.31
55.41
27.70
27.70

B BH B P

$ 936.12

$21,628.01
$ 171.80
$ 936.12

$22,735.93



