

FEBRUARY BILLS

Check Payments

PILT Payments	Green County Treasurer	\$ 1,658.67
	Sch Dist of Albany	\$ 3,543.94
	Blackhawk Tech College	\$ 335.97
City of Brodhead	Sewer Billing - Town Hall	\$ 33.64
Donna M. Wolfe	Reimbursement for stamps	\$ 49.00
Gasser True Value Hardware	Roadwork supplies	\$ 21.98
Green County Highway Dept.	Roadwork supplies & Tree work	\$ 15,478.34
Gr Co Solid Waste Mgmt	January Transfer Site	\$ 292.89
Landmark Services Co-op	Gas	\$ 66.93
Piggly Wiggly	Town Hall supplies	\$ 7.98
Rock Valley Publishing	January Notices	\$ 38.67
Speich Oil	Gas	
Welders Supply Company	Roadwork supplies	\$ 90.00
Wisconsin Dept of Revenue	Business Tax Registration	\$ 10.00

\$ 21,628.01 \$ 21,628.01

On-Line Payments

Spectrum Business	Town Hall Phone & Internet	\$ 92.18
we energies	Town Hall Natural Gas	\$ 79.62
		<u>\$ 171.80</u> \$ 171.80

Payroll

Brian Flannery	Building Inspector wages - WH	\$ 825.31
Dennis Schwartz	Planning Commission - WH	\$ 55.41
Loren Riemer	Planning Commission - WH	\$ 27.70
Larry Malcock	Planning Commission - WH	\$ 27.70

\$ 936.12 \$ 936.12

TOTAL BILLS

\$ 22,735.93